01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

b

Frary

Place
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY

Pre-Fut Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

737

856

651

665

818

682

681

761

715

890

817

762

[

889

881

RELENTLESS PYC
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: CHARS GUN

ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS
S: NICKSTER
D: ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME

ONE SHINY HOTSTEPPER
S: IMA STYLISH GANGSTER
D: SELAH SHINE

BR CALL A UBER
S: BR GOLDEN LEADER
D: LADY BUGS SPECIALTY

ALMOST LOSTMY TICKET
S: ROO STAR
D: TICKET OUT OF HERE

CHEX OUT MY FINEY
S: ONE FINE VINTAGE
D: TANGYS LAST CHEXS

HR CALL ME STAR
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: DEKA C STARLIGHT

SAMMIS VERSION
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: SAMMI JAMES SMITH

HOLLYWOOD STARSHINE
S: HOLLTWOODTINSELTOWN
D: SHINERS JUNE BUG

WINNERS MIDNIGHT
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: BROOKSMIDNIGHTEAGLE

REVOLUTIONARY OUTLAW
S: SHINEY OUTLAW
D: SLR NICK OF TIME

ONE TIME PEPPY REY
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: SJR CASH ADVANCE

GUNNA JACK EM
S: GUNNA WIMP EM
D: JACKIE RED JACK

UNOS RUNAWAY
S: TRAVS LITTLE SUG
D: RUNAWAY FOOSE

DF BETTYS ICHI KITTY
S: CAT ITCHI
D: SEVEN S APRIL FOOL

Rider

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

ANDREW LIVINGSTON

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

CLAY SMITH

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CLAY SMITH

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

Thursday, 7/25/24
$50,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO

SELECT/BOB TONKIN
X

CHELSEA DRIEDGER

HARD WAY LAND AND LIVESTOCK

LLC

K4 PARTNERSHIP

TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

KINGPIN GENETICS

HEARST RANCH

PREMIER ROPE HORSES
SUNSET, X

JEREMY & BETTINA CRUME

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

BELO WILEY

PREMIER ROPE HORSES
SUNSET, TX

LAURA LEIGH LEWIS

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

PHILLIP TEAGUE

Score
234

231.18

229.51

228.46

228.13

227.97

227.85

227.59

227.17

226.96

226.01

225.14

22417

223.94

222.89

Payout
$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

b

Frary
Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31-37

OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY

Pre-Fut Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

789

892

836

738

839

742

840

778

650

655

793

834

675

819

821

676

CAREFULWHATYOUCALLME
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: TRAVALANO MISSY

RED WATCHN CAT
S: MIA BROWBEATER
D: I AM A GENUINE JOY

DF COLS HOLLY TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: COLS HOLY LENA

RELENTLESS HONOR
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: ALL TIME SMOOTH CAT

LK GUARDING THE CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SHEZ HOT

RR GUNNERS AFFAIR
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

DOC RED GIPSY
S: HAIRPIN GIPSY GLUE
D: GOLDIES LADY DOC

DOUBLE DUALIN PATRON
S: DUAL PATRON
D: DUALATFIRSTLITE

GOLDSEEKER OTE
S: BAY JOHN GOLDSEEKER
D: KITTYOTEQOTE

NIGHTIME HIGH ROLLER
S: HIGH ROLLER REY
D: NIGHT STAR ANGEL

MISS PEPPYS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPPYS MOPED

BOBBYS FURY
S: BOBBYS STARLIGHT
D: PLAYIN FOR FURY

IM A ROYAL N TRAFFIC
S: TRAFFIC GUY
D: JIMS ROYAL TILLE

LAZZERTAG

CARTELS FIRST PRIZE
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: A WHITTLE WIDOW

ICHIS RED GYPSY
S: CAT ITCHI
D: RED LIGHT GIRL

Rider

LES OSWALD
OAKDALE, CA

RHETT NELSON
WHITESBORO, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

CHAD MASTERS

LES OSWALD
OAKDALE, CA

ANDREW LIVINGSTON

THAD WARD
uT, UT

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

Thursday, 7/25/24
$50,000.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
SARAH WESTFALL

RED WATCHN CAT PARTNERS

CALEB WOODARD

B-BIT FARM

JEFF SCHIEBER

NEWKIRK, OK

JARED WITTWER

CHAD MASTERS

LISA GRIFFITH
BESSEMER, AL

HARD WAY LAND AND LIVESTOCK

LLC

HIGH CALL EQUINE

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

KIRK SMITH

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BOBBY AND KATE MOTE
LLANO, TX

Score
222.07

221.33

220.81

220.65

220.35

219.7

219.29

218.38

218.16

215.51

215.19

214.72

212.03

206.72

188.14

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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sy OLD WEST TEAM ROPING FUTURITY Thursday, 7/25/24 )
A . $50,000.00 added
e Pre-Fut Heading: 1 Results Paying 2 places
y —

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

31-37 734 YOO HOO HAROLD LES OSWALD ALAN EASTMAN 0 $0.00
S: CALL ME MITCH OAKDALE, CA SUNOL, CA
D: SECOND TIMEZ A CHARM

31-37 857 STEPHEN EL REY BRETT STOOPS SLASH 7 SLASH 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON X FORT WORTH, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY

31-37 882 SIXGUNS FLEUR DE LIS JD WING MARTHA ANN VANIER 0 $0.00
S: SIXES SIXGUN MINERAL WELLS, TX
D: TEE J JACKIES ACE

31-37 886 KYNIS BROOKSTONE KADEN RICHARD A/C RACING & ROPING 0 $0.00
S: BROOKSTONE BAY ROOSEVELT, UT ROOSEVELT, UT
D: SKINNY KYNIS

31-37 654 LITTLE SUG CLO THAD WARD HIGH CALL EQUINE 0 $0.00
S: TRAVS LITTLE SUG UT, Ut
D: SMART CLO A LENA

31-37 925 MODERN SUPERSTAR RHETT NELSON JOHN POTTER 0 $0.00
S: MODERN GUN WHITESBORO, TX
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

Total Payout $4,500.00
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